87
Steam Cleaners
 Hand Held Steam Cleaner 88
 Professional Steam Cleaner 88
Part Number Code
9917-752UNI T
Upholstery Tool
 35mm i.d x 40mm o.d
Fits Model Number
GARAGE, PONY
88
SteamGun is a highly effective & versatile steam cleaning tool for use around the home. SteamGun produces
instantaneous high temperature steam, ensuring fast effi cient cleaning.
SteamGun is ideal for cleaning:
 Kitchens & bathrooms.
 Tiled areas & glazed surfaces.
 All white goods i.e, fridges, cookers etc...
 Sanitises & defrosts fridges & freezers
 Spot cleaning carpets, curtains & upholstery.
 Ideal for chewing gum removal.
 General cleaning of cars, cycles.
 Windows & mirrors.
Technical Data:
 Temperatures up to 105°C
 Pressure up to 2 Bar
 Comprehensive tool kit
 240 Volt 1500W heater
 Self-contained water supply
The DL5000B Professional Steam Cleaner is ideal for removing stains, cleaning upholstery, tiled sur fac es,
windows, mirrors & white goods. The high temperature steam destroys dust mites, cleans & sanitizes toilets, baths,
sinks, showers. DL5000B is capable of running  continuously due to its non-pres su rised 1.6 litre cold water tank.
This tank automatically tops up the 2.5 litre boiler & can be fi lled at any time.
Part No. Description Code
DL5000B Twin tank unit K
Part No. Description Code
ST230 Steamgun I
KITOP1 Accessory kit I
The DL5000B Professional Steam Cleaner is ideal for removing stains, cleaning upholstery, tiled sur fac es,
windows, mirrors & white goods. The high temperature steam destroys dust mites, cleans & sanitizes toilets, baths,
sinks, showers. DL5000B is capable of running  continuously due to its non-pres su rised 1.6 litre cold water tank.
This tank automatically tops up the 2.5 litre boiler & can be fi lled at any time.
Steam Gun
DWL Professional Steam Cleaner
SteamGun is a highly effective & versatile steam cleaning tool for use around the home. SteamGun produces
instantaneous high temperature steam, ensuring fast effi cient cleaning.
 All white goods i.e, fridges, cookers etc...
 Spot cleaning carpets, curtains & upholstery.
  Super heated dry steam up to 150°C
  Adjustable steam pressure up to 4.5 Bar
  2.5 litre stainless steel boiler tank
  1.6 litre cold water tank for automatic refi ll
  Steam ready & water shortage warning lights
 4 metre electric cable - 2 metre heavy-duty steam hose
 Compact & easy to use, weighs only 6Kg
 W = 330 L = 470 H = 330 (mm)
Optional Standard
Standard Tool Kit
Steam Cleaners